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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24002383

E24002384

E24002385
E24002386
E24002387
E24002388

E24002389

E24002390

E24002391
E24002392
E24002393
E24002394
E24002395

Reported

05:01:17 07/17/24

05:58:51 07/17/24

10:14:32 07/17/24
13:21:55 07/17/24
15:56:25 07/17/24
17:49:49 07/17/24

18:36:56 07/17/24

19:03:10 07/17/24

19:17:38 07/17/24
19:18:14 07/17/24
22:02:11 07/17/24
01:13:00 07/18/24
02:26:44 07/18/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 13

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

EMS CHEST 720 W WASHINGTON ST APT 44,
PAIN GREENSBURG

EMS DIFF 1927 N CARVER ST APT 11,
BREATH GREENSBURG

EMS FALL 515 S MONFORT ST, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER COLUMBUS REGIONAL, OOC
EMS TRANSFER ST FRANCIS, INDIANAPOLIS

EMS AMBUL 999 N MICHIGAN AV, GREENSBURG
RQST
EMS DIABETIC 720 W WASHINGTON ST APT 145,

GREENSBURG

EMS CHOKING 900 E MONTGOMERY RD;
CAROUSEL PLAY AND LEARNING
CENTER, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER COMMUNITY NORTH, OOC

EMS SEIZURE 601 S IRELAND ST, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER COMMUNITY NORTH,

EMS TRANSFER CRH,

EMS SICK 106 W FIFTH ST, GREENSBURG

PERSON

Dsp
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 13

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26990/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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