

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E24002383	05:01:17 07/17/24	EMS CHEST	720 W WASHINGTON ST APT 44,		ACT
		PAIN	GREENSBURG		
E24002384	05:58:51 07/17/24	EMS DIFF	1927 N CARVER ST APT 11,		ACT
		BREATH	GREENSBURG		
E24002385	10:14:32 07/17/24	EMS FALL	515 S MONFORT ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24002386	13:21:55 07/17/24	EMS TRANSFEI	R COLUMBUS REGIONAL, OOC		ACT
E24002387	15:56:25 07/17/24	EMS TRANSFEI	R ST FRANCIS, INDIANAPOLIS		ACT
E24002388	17:49:49 07/17/24	EMS AMBUL	999 N MICHIGAN AV, GREENSBURG		ACT
		RQST			
E24002389	18:36:56 07/17/24	EMS DIABETIC	720 W WASHINGTON ST APT 145,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E24002390	19:03:10 07/17/24	EMS CHOKING	900 E MONTGOMERY RD;		ACT
			CAROUSEL PLAY AND LEARNING		
			CENTER, GREENSBURG		
E24002391	19:17:38 07/17/24	EMS TRANSFEI	R COMMUNITY NORTH, OOC		ACT
E24002392	19:18:14 07/17/24	EMS SEIZURE	601 S IRELAND ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24002393	22:02:11 07/17/24	EMS TRANSFEI	R COMMUNITY NORTH,		ACT
E24002394	01:13:00 07/18/24	EMS TRANSFEI	R CRH,		ACT
E24002395	02:26:44 07/18/24	EMS SICK	106 W FIFTH ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
		PERSON			

Total Incidents for This Agency: 13

Total Incident for This Report: 13

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `26990/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures